Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 10
9-3-2025 - 11:06

Heren, 200m superlifesaver

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2013

Rang
Masters 50+

1. BOCKSTAELE Francois
2. IN'T VELD Marcel
3. DEN BOEF Alex

Masters 30+

BRAUN Bas

KUHNE Maximilian
BOCKSTAELE Francois
ARNAUTS Bert

VAN LOENEN Stefan
DELVA Lieven

DONA Michiel

IN 'T VELD Marcel

DEN BOEF Alex

=

©CoNOGO~WN

Junioren

1. VAN ASTEN Dieter

2. LEINEWEBER Florian
3. LANGGUTH Lukas

4. GERTS Tygo

5. MICHAEL Devin Gordon
6. BARENFANGER Frederik
7. JANSSEN Nicolas

8. LONG Bodewyn

9. VAN DEN DOOL Seth
10. LOCHMANN Florian

11. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre
12. GERLACH Luca Paul
13. JANSEN Laurin

14. MIHAI Ricardo

15. DE CUYPER Gust

16. HUERTA Luis

17. HOFF Florian

18. MYDLA Valentino

19. TITZE Johannes

20. BRINKMANN Ben

21. SPRINGVLOET Tygo
22. DOLL Florian

23. DEYLITZ Narvik

24. DEFLANDRE Théo

25. VRENKEN Ruben

26. MEDENTSEV Yaroslav
27. ROEMEN Ray

28. ACTIS Sevastian

29. DUCKER Jens

30. TIMMERMANS lan

31. ROSING Leonard

32. GILLABEL Enno

33. KENIS Jerrit

34. SCHOENE Theodor

35. PETIT Nathan

Geb.

68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
69 RB Dordrecht
71  RB Dordrecht

91 Defensie

94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt

68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub

84  Goudse Reddings Brigade

82 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
80 Goudse Reddings Brigade

69 RB Dordrecht

71 RB Dordrecht

09 Reddersclub Kortrijk
07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
07 Bezirk Kelsterbach

07  Goudse Reddings Brigade
08 Germany
07  Germany

08 Liege Sauvetage Club

07 Reddingsbrigade Echt

08 Goudse Reddings Brigade

07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt

10 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
09 Germany

07 SLRG Baden-Brugg

07  Bezirk Kelsterbach

07 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wérrstadt

07 DLRG Kelkheim

09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

10 DLRG Nieder-OIm / Worrstadt

09 DLRG Harsewinkel

09 Goudse Reddings Brigade

09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
10 DLRG Berlin Pankow

08 Club Sauvetage Bastogne

07 Reddingsbrigade Echt

09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt

09 Reddingsbrigade Echt

08 SLRG Baden-Brugg

07 DLRG Stadtlohn

10 RB Heytse

07 DLRG Stadtlohn

09 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub

09 BLITS

10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt

07  Swimming Team St-Hubert

Tid  Pnt

2:51.44
3:42.44
3:54.87

2:31.67
2:35.13
2:51.44
2:55.47
2:57.94
3:00.07
3:09.34
3:42.44
3:54.87

2:21.18
2:23.06
2:27.23
2:27.94
2:29.32
2:29.71
2:30.84
2:33.94
2:34.48
2:34.70
2:37.33
2:37.50
2:37.87
2:39.87
2:39.91
2:42.85
2:42.97
2:43.70
2:43.78
2:43.79
2:43.93
2:44.37
2:44.44
2:44.48
2:4457
2:45.67
2:45.94
2:48.01
2:48.60
2:48.75
2:49.35
2:49.40
2:49.60
2:52.47
2:52.86
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 10, Jongens, 200m superlifesaver, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tid Pnt
36. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:55.44
37. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLiTS 2:56.56
38. VOSS Caolin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 3:00.97
39. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:01.95
40. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLITS 3:04.40
41. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:04.47
42. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 3:04.52
43. KUHLMANN Mika 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 3:06.76
44. BARNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:08.66
45. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Bruhl 3:22.87
46. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 3:32.21
47. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Brihl 3:35.72
48. KOGER Manuel 10 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:41.96
49. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:47.50
DIS VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:38.62 36

rescue tube and manikin become separated after rescue tube has been secured correctly around
manikin
DIS HUYSMANS Bernd 08 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.97 10
commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given
DIS ALBERT Lennart 10 Germany 2:57.63 34
line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line
NG.ZA FLAPPER Lars 10 Reddingsbrigade Echt
AFGEM NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
NG REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt
NG HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt
Senioren
1. BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom 00 RB Dordrecht 2:16.16
2. VINZ Maximilian 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:17.53
3. BOCKSTAELE Shean 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:18.64
4. KUIPHOF Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 2:19.51
5. CROES Matisse 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:19.94
6. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 2:21.18
7. GOOSSENS Torsten 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:21.64
8. VAN DER BEEK Jason 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:21.98
9. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:23.06
10. VANLAER Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:25.15
11. BORN Paul 99  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2:25.65
12. VAN DEN AKKER Bas 02 RB Heytse 2:26.86
13. ROSOLEN Loris 05 Liége Sauvetage Club 2:26.93
14. LANGGUTH Lukas 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:27.23
15. GERTS Tygo 07 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:27.94
16. JANSSEN Nathan 04  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:28.54
17. FORMANN Brivaél 04  Liege Sauvetage Club 2:28.84
18. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 2:29.32
19. THORWESTEN Mika 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:29.70
20. BARENFANGER Frederik 07 Germany 2:29.71
21. HOBUS Iwan 01 RB Heytse 2:30.07
22. REISS Henrik 01 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 2:30.39
23. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 2:30.84
24. KNUTS Aiko 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:31.24
25. BRAUN Bas 91 Defensie 2:31.67
26. DE SMEDT Lander 06  Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2:32.13
27. ROOSLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:32.34
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 10, Heren, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rang Geb. Tid Pnt
28. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:33.90
29. LONG Bodewyn 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:33.94
30. DEFLANDRE Noah 05 Club Sauvetage Bastogne 2:34.32
31. MICHEL Levi 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2:34.37
32. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:34.48
33. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2:34.70
34. KUHNE Maximilian 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:35.13
35. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2:37.33
36. GERLACH Luca Paul 09  Germany 2:37.50
37. JANSEN Laurin 07  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:37.87
38. HOBBEL Kevin 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:38.92
39. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:39.87
40. DE CUYPER Gust 07 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2:39.91
41. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten 06 BLITS 2:40.17
42. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wérrstadt 2:42.85
43. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 2:42.97
44. KOOL Youri 96 Defensie 2:43.14
45. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 2:43.70
46. TITZE Johannes 10 DLRG Nieder-OIm / Worrstadt 2:43.78
47. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:43.79
48. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:43.93
49. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2:44.37
50. DEYLITZ Narvik 10 DLRG Berlin Pankow 2:44.44
51. DEFLANDRE Théo 08 Club Sauvetage Bastogne 2:44.48
52. VRENKEN Ruben 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:44.57
53. MEDENTSEV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wérrstadt 2:45.67
54. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:45.94
55. CHEPTIAKQV Ivan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:46.98
56. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:48.01
57. DUCKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:48.60
58. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 2:48.75
59. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:49.35
60. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.40
61. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 2:49.60
62. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:51.44
63. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:52.47
64. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:52.86
65. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:55.44
66. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:55.47
67. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLiTS 2:56.56
68. BOOMERS Timo 06 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:57.29
69. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:57.94
70. BAKHUYZEN Boaz 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:58.85
71. DELVA Lieven 82  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:00.07
72. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 3:00.97
73. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:01.95
74. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLITS 3:04.40
75. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:04.47
76. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 3:04.52
77. KUHLMANN Mika 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 3:06.76
78. BARNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:08.66
79. DONA Michiel 80 Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:09.34
80. KLOTZ Florian 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:13.32
81. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Brihl 3:22.87
82. HARKES Nick 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:26.77
83. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 3:32.21
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 10, Heren, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rang Geb. Tid Pnt
84. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Briihl 3:35.72
85. KOGER Manuel 10 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:41.96
86. IN T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:42.44
87. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:47.50
88. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:54.87
DIS VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:38.62 36
rescue tube and manikin become separated after rescue tube has been secured correctly around
manikin
DIS HUYSMANS Bernd 08 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.97 10
commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given
DIS ALBERT Lennart 10 Germany 2:57.63 34
line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line
DIS BOSMAN Nathan 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:12.26 34
line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line
NG.ZA FRENZEL Johan 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
NG.ZA FLAPPER Lars 10 Reddingsbrigade Echt
AFGEM NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
NG REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt
NG HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt
BM TER SCHUUR Matthea 10 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:56.66
BM BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 4:22.98 10

commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given
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